SELECTION GUIDE1
FEATURES
■ Industry Standard Footprint
■ 1kVDC Isolation
■ Dual Isolated Output
■ Short Circuit Protection
■ Low Profile 24 Pin Case
■ Efficiency to 81%

Input Output Output Current Current
Voltage Voltage Min Load3 Full Load Full Load MTTF4
Order Code (V) (V) (mA) (mA) (mA) (%) (pF) kHrs
NDTD2412 24 12 ±31 ±125 156 79 30 2075
NDTD2415 24 15 ±25 ±100 155 80 30 2080
NDTD4812 48 12 ±31 ±125 77 81 30 2090
NDTD4815 48 15 ±25 ±100 77 81 30 2045
Parameter Conditions MIN TYP MAX Units
Voltage Range 24V input types 18 24 36
VDC
48V input types 36 48 75